The Meher Schools Fee Schedule

ELEMENTARY (K-5)
Tuition and Materials

Ten Monthly August—May
Installments Tuition and Fees
Kindergarten half day (8:40 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.) $1,050 $10,500
Kindergarten full day (8:40 a.m. to 2 p.m.) (1 child) $1,145 $11,450
Kindergarten full day (2+ children) $1,020 $10,200
Grades 1-5 (1 child) $1,145 $11,450
Grades 1-5 (2+ children) $1,020 $10,200
Elementary Textbook/Materials Fees (Annual)
Kindergarten $400
Grades 14 $680
Grade 5 $750

ELEMENTARY (K-5)
Daycare (extended care before and after normal school hours)

Full-Time Daycare (7:30-8/8:30 a.m. and 2/2:30-6 p.m.) 10 Monthly August-May
Installments* Tuition and Fees
1 child $490 $4,655
2+ children $380 $3,610
Hourly Daycare
1 child $15.25 / hour
2+ children $11.75 / hour

* August will be billed at 50% of this rate. The rates listed will be billed for all other months.
Daycare fees do not apply to daycare weeks for winter, spring, or June daycare weeks. A separate flat fee
will be charged for each of these extra weeks at a rate of $75 per day.
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